

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2009
 No. of Bidders: 09

NAGY BROS. CONST. CO., I DAYTON CONST CO INC
 NC. WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
 NC

SHEET : 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	1.5.		20000.00	20000.00	5000.00	5000.00	4000.00	4000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIAL HANDLING	cu.m	425	16.00	6800.00	20.00	8500.00	26.00	11050.00
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	1.5.		35000.00	35000.00	11000.00	11000.00	19000.00	19000.00
0101130A	ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION	t	24	200.00	4800.00	50.00	1200.00	325.00	7800.00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.5.		10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	6500.00	6500.00
0201199A	REMOVE AND RESET FENCE	m	11	38.00	418.00	70.00	770.00	90.00	990.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	cu.m	465	15.00	6975.00	3.00	1395.00	30.00	13950.00
0202101	ROCK EXCAVATION	cu.m	50	1.00	50.00	6.00	300.00	30.00	1500.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	t	650	83.00	53950.00	73.00	47450.00	70.00	45500.00
0202318A	MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL	cu.m	85	15.00	1275.00	10.00	850.00	47.00	3995.00
0202501	CUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	m	80	18.00	1440.00	7.00	560.00	25.00	2000.00
0202502	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	sq.m	670	12.00	8040.00	3.00	2010.00	17.00	11390.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	m	10	18.00	180.00	3.00	30.00	15.00	150.00
0203002	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	cu.m	485	20.00	9700.00	20.00	9700.00	29.00	14065.00
0204151A	EARTH (COMPLETE) HANDLING WATER	l.s.		50000.00	50000.00	145000.00	145000.00	40000.00	40000.00
0205001	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 1.2 M DEEP	cu.m	35	10.00	350.00	2.00	70.00	45.00	1575.00
0205002	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION	cu.m	5	1.00	5.00	4.00	20.00	80.00	400.00
0205003	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 1.2 M DEEP	cu.m	90	15.00	1350.00	2.00	180.00	54.00	4860.00
0205004	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 3 M DEEP	cu.m	10	1.00	10.00	4.00	40.00	220.00	2200.00
0206001	DITCH EXCAVATION	cu.m	28	20.00	560.00	35.00	980.00	20.00	560.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	sq.m	860	3.50	3010.00	5.00	4300.00	6.00	5160.00

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2009
 No. of Bidders: 09

SHEET : 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0212002	SUBBASE	Cu.m	260	45.00	11700.00	35.00	9100.00	60.00	15600.00
0213012	GRANULAR FILL	Cu.m	102	52.00	5304.00	40.00	4080.00	77.00	7854.00
0213050A	BANK RUN GRAVEL	Cu.m	35	40.00	1400.00	60.00	2100.00	156.00	5460.00
0216002	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	Cu.m	390	45.00	17550.00	38.00	14820.00	63.00	24570.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	m	140	12.00	1680.00	10.00	1400.00	12.00	1680.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	L	390	7.50	2925.00	1.00	390.00	3.00	1170.00
0406272A	MILILING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0 TO 100 MM)	Sq.m	28	35.00	980.00	50.00	1400.00	100.00	2800.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 12.5 MM	t	215	138.00	29670.00	150.00	32250.00	156.00	33540.00
0406445	SUPERPAVE 37.5 MM	t	215	138.00	29670.00	150.00	32250.00	132.00	28380.00
0507026	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN (1.2 M SUMP)	ea.	1	2800.00	2800.00	3500.00	3500.00	4400.00	4400.00
0507070	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE TYPE I OVER 3 M DEEP (1.2 M SUMP)	ea.	1	4500.00	4500.00	5000.00	5000.00	6400.00	6400.00
0601002	CLASS "A" CONCRETE 3000 MM X 1800 MM PRECAST	Cu.m	50	1200.00	60000.00	900.00	45000.00	1100.00	55000.00
0601141A	CONCRETE BOX CULVERT DEFORMED STEEL BARS	m	18	3500.00	63000.00	3000.00	54000.00	3000.00	54000.00
0602001	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING	kg	3200	5.50	17600.00	3.00	9600.00	2.50	8000.00
0602910A	DOWELS	ea.	14	30.00	420.00	10.00	140.00	53.00	742.00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	1	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2500.00	2500.00
0651001	BEDDING MATERIAL	Cu.m	10	42.00	420.00	25.00	250.00	80.00	800.00
0651011	300 MM R.C. PIPE	m	28	130.00	3640.00	100.00	2800.00	150.00	4200.00
0651012	375 MM R.C. PIPE	m	21	240.00	5040.00	120.00	2520.00	450.00	9450.00
0652009	300 MM R.C. CULVERT END	ea.	1	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	700.00	700.00
0652010	375 MM R.C. CULVERT END	ea.	1	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	700.00	700.00
0703011	INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	Cu.m	20	78.00	1560.00	100.00	2000.00	82.00	1640.00

MAGY BROS. CONST. CO., I DAYTON CONST CO INC

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2009
No. of Bidders: 09

SHEET : 4

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0922500	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	sq.m	35	45.00	1575.00	65.00	2275.00	87.00	3045.00
0925201	PAVEMENT FOR RAILING	sq.m	25	50.00	1250.00	65.00	1625.00	22.00	550.00
0942001	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	t	1	600.00	600.00	120.00	120.00	1800.00	1800.00
0943001	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	kl	10	10.00	100.00	1.00	10.00	112.00	1120.00
0944001	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	sq.m	105	5.00	525.00	10.00	1050.00	11.00	1155.00
0946000	LIMING	t	1	275.00	275.00	10.00	10.00	400.00	400.00
0949055	WOOD CHIP MULCH	sq.m	75	7.00	525.00	6.00	450.00	6.00	450.00
0949097	ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA, RED CHOKEBERRY 460 MM - 610 MM HT. B.B.	ea.	10	40.00	400.00	65.00	650.00	60.00	600.00
0949099	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS, SHADBLow SERVICEBERY 460MM-610MM HT. B.B.	ea.	19	40.00	760.00	65.00	1235.00	60.00	1140.00
0949208	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD ACER SACCHARINUM, SILVER MAPLE, 460 MM - 610 MM HT. B.B.	ea.	12	40.00	480.00	65.00	780.00	60.00	720.00
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	ea.	4	40.00	160.00	65.00	260.00	60.00	240.00
0953001	SODDING	sq.m	105	3.00	315.00	10.00	1050.00	2.50	262.50
0969001A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE A)	sq.m	505	10.00	5050.00	10.00	5050.00	17.00	8585.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	mo.	6	2500.00	15000.00	2100.00	12600.00	3200.00	19200.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	est.	320	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	hr	320	55.00	17600.00	30.00	9600.00	20.00	6400.00
0974001A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	l.s.	60	10000.00	10000.00	35000.00	35000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	cu.m		200.00	12000.00	100.00	6000.00	220.00	13200.00
		l.s.		30000.00	30000.00	85000.00	85000.00	100000.00	100000.00

NAGY BROS. CONST. CO., I DAYTON CONST CO INC
NC.

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
NC

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2009
No. of Bidders: 09

NAGY BROS. CONST. CO., I DAYTON CONST CO INC
NC.
WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
NC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS	day	120	2.00	240.00	2.00	240.00	3.00	360.00
0977001	HIGH INTENSITY TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	15.00	375.00	7.00	175.00	16.00	400.00
0978002	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	25	90.00	2250.00	50.00	1250.00	60.00	1500.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	ea.	6	150.00	900.00	200.00	1200.00	125.00	750.00
0980001	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	1.s.	6000	0.00	6000.00	31700.00	31700.00	40000.00	40000.00
1205207	TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR	ea.	20	18.00	360.00	20.00	400.00	18.00	360.00
1205209	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM	ea.	2	20.00	40.00	50.00	100.00	87.00	174.00
1208928	(TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	sq. m	1	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	350.00	350.00
1210101	100 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	1500	1.00	1500.00	85	1275.00	1.00	1500.00
1210102	100 MM YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	1500	1.00	1500.00	85	1275.00	1.00	1500.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	sq. m	16	40.00	640.00	35.00	560.00	34.00	544.00
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	sq. m	20	14.00	280.00	12.00	240.00	12.00	240.00
1212001	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 100 MM YELLOW	m	1500	4.50	6750.00	4.50	6750.00	4.40	6600.00
1212002	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 100 MM WHITE	m	1500	4.50	6750.00	4.50	6750.00	4.40	6600.00
1214002	150 MM PERFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	m	1500	8.00	12000.00	8.00	12000.00	7.70	11550.00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	sq. m	35	175.00	6125.00	250.00	8750.00	110.00	3850.00
1507000A	PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1.s.	3000	0.00	3000.00	5000.00	5000.00	9000.00	9000.00

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2009
No. of Bidders: 09

NAGY BROS. CONST. CO., I NC.
DAYTON CONST CO INC
WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1801000	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 90 KG	ea.	2	350.00	700.00	10.00	20.00	400.00	800.00
1801001	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 180 KG	ea.	2	360.00	720.00	10.00	20.00	400.00	800.00
1801002	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 320 KG	ea.	6	370.00	2220.00	10.00	60.00	400.00	2400.00
1801003	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 640 KG	ea.	8	370.00	2960.00	10.00	80.00	400.00	3200.00
1801004	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 960 KG	ea.	4	375.00	1500.00	10.00	40.00	400.00	1600.00
1807010	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 90 KG	ea.	2	350.00	700.00	350.00	700.00	400.00	800.00
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 180 KG	ea.	2	360.00	720.00	350.00	700.00	400.00	800.00
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 320 KG	ea.	6	370.00	2220.00	350.00	2100.00	400.00	2400.00
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 640 KG	ea.	8	370.00	2960.00	350.00	2800.00	400.00	3200.00
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 960 KG	ea.	4	375.00	1500.00	350.00	1400.00	400.00	1600.00
1807101	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TYPE A)	ea.	2	500.00	1000.00	800.00	1600.00	600.00	1200.00
					845337.00		866668.00		940818.50

